

S. No. 27

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 4486/2024 In

LPA No. 192/2024

Mohammad Ashraf Mir and Anr. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bhat Fayaz, Advocate with
Ms. Ishrat, Advocate

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Nazir Laway, GA for R-1 to 3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

08.08.2025

Service is complete. Await appearance of Respondent No.4&5.

List on 22.09.2025.

Meanwhile, objections be filed by or before next date of hearing.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.08.2025

Shabroz